糧德精密有限公司
TEL: 886-2-2260-6878
FAX: 886-2-2260-8030
Amtek Technology Co., Ltd.
DRAWN
繪圖
CHECKED
核對

Cover:PC,UL94V-2
5 T B 9 5
ORDER INFORMATION
S - 4 6 G N X X X0
Series No.
No of Pins total
(02~12)
L B -
B:Bag
W 1
950:
Pitch9.5mm
2016/05/16
2017/01/03
G:Gray
U:Blue
B:Black
E:Green
O:Orange
R:Red
T:Transparent
N:Brown
W:While L:RoHS + Nylon 66
 Soldering Temperature:
 200 / 230°C / 5~10 Sec
☆Remark Blank:Non RoHS
GN011-MC185
Old Part No. :TB46G-B-XXP-1X-00A-L
16
.0
9.50 X (No. of Positions-1)+11.0
16
.6
8.
2±
0.
3
1.5
9.50±0.2
9.50 X (No. of Positions-1)
0.8
4.0±0.3
2017/01/13
B BRevise the Drawing Mia
∅2.10
9.5
4
16
5.59.50 X (No. of Positions-1)
9.50 X (No. of Positions-1)+11.0
B
C x1 ECN 200102: Remove the IEC 2020/06/06David
C
D x3 ECN NO:200718 Revise the Tolerance & ECN NO:201211 Revise the PART NO.